
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

183 

41 

187 

84 

77 

427 

Name 

Manfred WESCHELBERGER 

Thomas MITGUTSCH 

Ewald MITGUTSCH 

Fabian PASTER 

Kilian HOLZER 

Philipp MENZEL 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

BestTm 

2:30.243 

2:34.382 

2:36.294 

2:48.054 

Diff 

4.139 

6.051 

17.811 

Gap 

4.139 

1.912 

11.760 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

Class 

- 750 

+ 750 

+ 750 

+ 750 

- 750 

- 750 
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